
Kharagpur - Santragachi MEMU/38712 - MEMU - SER 
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to SRC/Santragachi Junction 

1h 57m - 108 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KGP Kharagpur Junction 07:20 0 1 0 69 39 SER
2 BCK Balichak 07:41 07:46 5m 0 1 24 80 20 SER
3 HAUR Haur 07:54 07:59 5m 0 1 35 64 13 SER
4 PKU Panskura Junction 08:08 08:09 1m 0 1 44 61 5 SER
5 MCA Mecheda 08:21 08:22 1m 0 1 57 66 5 SER
6 BZN Bagnan 08:34 08:35 1m 0 1 70 78 5 SER
7 ULB Uluberia 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 83 48 9 SER
8 SRC Santragachi Junction 09:17 5 1 108 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (02:44)

Jun 30 2024 (02:44)

1

1


